
Lavaboy COOMBOONA GOLD LAVABOY-IMP 0200HO00658    GOLDWYN x SHOTTLE x CONVINCER

LESPERRON SHOTTLE LAVAGIRL

DAM

LESPERRON CONVINCER LARIANA

GRANDDAM

 BRAEDALE GOLDWYN

 LESPERRON SHOTTLE LAVAGIRL VG-88-4YR-CAN 7*

 PICSTON SHOTTLE

 LESPERRON CONVINCER LARIANA VG-87-3YR-CAN 15*

 WA-DEL CONVINCER TL CV BY

 COMESTAR FORMATION LARANA VG-89-3YR-CAN 15*

GTPI 1889

HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF  

 #: HOAUSM1616590 aAa: DMS:

: 08/24/2010 : :

  G    G    84% CDCB-G / 04-25  

-1391 -49 +0.03 -50 -0.02

 -629  -640  -602  -607

-196 119 -164

    94

-2.3 95

2.98 -0.4

0.8 1.8

-2.7 2.5% 37% 

0.5 2.8% 37% 

0.1 6.4%

6.6%

  G    G    81% HAUSA-G / 04-25  

0.51 0.28

-0.41 0.16

0.18

 +1.55 

 +0.25 

 +0.75 

 +0.69 

 +0.92 

 +0.06 

 +0.56 

 -0.11 

 +0.48 

 +0.68 

 +0.30 

 -0.11 

 -0.50 

 +0.32 

 +0.82 

 -0.64 

 +1.55 

 -0.86 
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